County of Volusia STORMWATER UTILITIES FEE SCHEDULE
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Fiscal Year 2023-2024

Amount due Current Fiscal Year
Amount next Fiscal Year
Total Due

Amount due Current Fiscal Year

Amount next Fiscal Year
Total Due

Amount due Current Fiscal Year

Amount next Fiscal Year
Total Due

Amount due Current Fiscal Year

Amount next Fiscal Year
Total Due

Amount due Current Fiscal Year

Amount next Fiscal Year
Total Due

Amount due Current Fiscal Year

Amount next Fiscal Year
Total Due

Amount due Current Fiscal Year

Amount next Fiscal Year
Total Due

Amount due Current Fiscal Year

Amount next Fiscal Year
Total Due

Amount due Current Fiscal Year

Amount next Fiscal Year
Total Due

Amount due Current Fiscal Year

Amount next Fiscal Year
Total Due

Amount due Current Fiscal Year

Amount next Fiscal Year
Total Due

Amount due Current Fiscal Year

Amount next Fiscal Year
Total Due

Stormwater Fees are prorated and added to the permit and collected prior to the issuance of Certificate of Occupancy.

$78.00
$0.00
$78.00

$71.50

$0.00
$71.50

$65.00

$0.00
$65.00

$58.50

$78.00
$136.50

$52.00

$78.00
$130.00

$45.50

$78.00
$123.50

$39.00

$78.00
$117.00

$32.50

$78.00
$110.50

$26.00

$78.00
$104.00

$19.50

$78.00
$97.50

$13.00

$78.00
$91.00

$6.50

$78.00
$84.50



