County of Volusia STORMWATER UTILITIES FEE SCHEDULE Fiscal Year 2023-2024

Stormwater Fees are prorated and added to the permit and collected prior to the issuance of Certificate of Occupancy.

October	Amount due Current Fiscal Year Amount next Fiscal Year Total Due	\$78.00 \$0.00 \$78.00
November	Amount due Current Fiscal Year	\$71.50
	Amount next Fiscal Year Total Due	\$0.00 \$71.50
December	Amount due Current Fiscal Year	\$65.00
	Amount next Fiscal Year Total Due	\$0.00 \$65.00
January	Amount due Current Fiscal Year	\$58.50
	Amount next Fiscal Year Total Due	\$78.00 \$136.50
February	Amount due Current Fiscal Year	\$52.00
	Amount next Fiscal Year Total Due	\$78.00 \$130.00
March	Amount due Current Fiscal Year	\$45.50
	Amount next Fiscal Year Total Due	\$78.00 \$123.50
April	Amount due Current Fiscal Year	\$39.00
	Amount next Fiscal Year Total Due	\$78.00 \$117.00
May	Amount due Current Fiscal Year	\$32.50
	Amount next Fiscal Year Total Due	\$78.00 \$110.50
June	Amount due Current Fiscal Year	\$26.00
	Amount next Fiscal Year Total Due	\$78.00 \$104.00
July	Amount due Current Fiscal Year	\$19.50
	Amount next Fiscal Year Total Due	\$78.00 \$97.50
August	Amount due Current Fiscal Year	\$13.00
	Amount next Fiscal Year Total Due	\$78.00 \$91.00
September	Amount due Current Fiscal Year	\$6.50
	Amount next Fiscal Year Total Due	\$78.00 \$84.50